


MODEL 8406

Item | Sub | Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty | Unit
1 192877-8 [MANDRIL S13/ENC 1/2"-20UNF DRILL CHUCK S13 1 | PC.
3 322340-9 |EIXO SPINDLE 1 | PC.
4 254002-0 |CHAVETA MEIA LUA 3 WOODRUFF KEY 3 1 | PC.
5 962155-8 |ANEL RETENTOR R-37 RETAINING RING R-37 1 | PC.
6 423040-5 |ARRUELA DE BORR RUBBER PLATE 1 | PC.
7 285819-0 |RETENTOR DO ROLAM 22-33 BEARING RETAINER 22-33 1 | PC.
8 211201-7 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6002VVCM BALL BEARING 6002LLB 1 | PC.
9 314101-1 |ANEL DE MUD CHANGE RING 1 | PC.
10 223124-7 |CAME A CAM A 1 | PC.
11 223125-5 [CAME B CAM B 1 | PC.
12 911296-7 |PARAFUSO CRM 5X75 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X75 2 | PC.
13 159151-7 [CAIXA DA ENGR COMPL GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1 | PC.
13 | C10 | 256096-1 PIN 5 1 | PC.
13 | C20 | 423030-8 |PLACA DE BORR RUBBER PLUG 1 | PC.
14 150178-0 [LIMITADOR DE TORQUE TORQUE LIMITER COMPLETE 1 | PC.
15 159152-5 [TAMPA DA CX DE ENGR COMPL GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE 1 | PC.
15 | C10 | 212004-2 |ROLAMENTO DE AGULHA 810 NEEDLE BEARING 810 1 | PC.
15 | C20 | 214001-4 |[MANCAL PLANE BEARING 8 1 | PC.
15 | D10 INC. 25 0
16 253139-0 |[ARRUELA LISA 8 FLAT WASHER 8 1 | PC.
17 226095-7 |ENGRENAGEM COMPL 19-46 GEAR COMPLETE 19-46 1 | PC.
18 856580-2 |ETIQUETA DE INSCR 8406 NAME PLATE 8406 1 | PC.
19 211031-6 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608VVMC3E BALL BEARING 608LLB 1 | PC.
20 911271-3 |PARAFUSO CRM 5X50 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X50 2 | PC.
21 231386-3 |[MOLA DE COMPRES 3 COMPRESSION SPRING 3 1 | PC.
22 216002-8 |ESFERA DE ACO 4.8 STEEL BALL 4.8 1 | PC.
23 168272-4 |ALAVANCA DE MUD CHANGE LEVER 1 | PC.
24 251283-7 |PARAFUSO CRM 5 PAN HEAD SCREW #REF! 1 | PC.
25 263002-9 |PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 1 | PC.
26 263014-2 |PINO DE BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 1 | PC.
27 273472-4 |[PUNHO 32 GRIP 32 1 | PC.
28 414604-6 |GUIA DA VENTOINHA BAFFLE PLATE 1 | PC.
29 522731-6 |ESTATOR -110V FIELD ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
29 522733-2 |ESTATOR -220V FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.

C10 | 654038-3 [TERMINAL JST FV1. 25-M4 INSULATED TERMINAL FK1.25-M4 2 | PC.
30 183524-2 [CAIXA DO MOTOR MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 | SET
C10 | 810633-1 CAUTION LABEL 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 26 0
31 682502-4 |PROTETOR DO FIO 8-85 CORD GUARD 8-85 1 | PC.
32 696314-9 |CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5 1 | PC.
33 687001-1 |[PREND DO FIO STRAIN RELIEF 1 | PC.
34 911133-5 |PARAFUSO CRM 4X18 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 | PC.
36 651266-1 |INTERRUPTOR SGE106CV-1 SWITCH SGE106CV-1 1 | PC.
38 263002-9 |PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 2 | PC.
39 421433-0 |PROTETOR CONTRA PO DUST COVER 1 | PC.
40 181410-1 |[ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-106 CARBON BRUSH CB-106 1 | SET
41 643605-9 |GUIA DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER 2 | PC.
43 911285-2 |PARAFUSO M5X60 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 2 | PC.
44 253192-6 |ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1 | PC.
45 211031-6 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608VVMC3E BALL BEARING 608LLB 1 | PC.
46 681613-2 |ARRUELA DE ISOL INSULATION WASHER 1 | PC.
47 516016-0 |[ROTOR COMPL -110V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
47 516018-6 |[ROTOR COMPL -220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
D11 INC. 45464849 0
48 241841-7 [VENTOINHA 62 FAN 62 1 | PC.
49 211031-6 |ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608VVMC3E BALL BEARING 608LLB 1 | PC.
50 911153-9 |PARAFUSO CAB RED 4X28 SW+PW PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28 4 | PC.
51 159153-3 [TAMPA DO PUNHO COMPL HANDLE COVER COMPLETE 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 38 0
52 421454-2 | TAMPA DA CX DE ENGR HOUSING COVER 1 | PC.

A0l 763432-9 |CHAVE DO MANDRIL S13 CHUCK KEY S13 1 | PC.

A02 410102-8 |PRENDEDOR DA CHAVE KEY HOLDER 1 | PC.

A03 182622-9 [MALETA DE FERRO STEEL CARRYING CASE 1 | PC.

C10 | 819033-2 MAKITA LABEL 1 | PC.

A03 153603-0 [MALETA PLAST PLASTIC CARRYING CASE COMPLETE 1 | PC.

C10 | 417496-2 |ENGATE LATCH 2 | PC.
C20 | 417497-0 [PUNHO HANDLE 1 | PC.
C30 | 810632-3 |[ETIQUETA DE PRECAUCAO CAUTION LABEL 1 | PC.
C40 | 819143-5 |[ETIQUETA MAKITA MAKITA LABEL 1 | PC.




